
DATE DAY  SPORT EVENT

2/1/2025 Saturday Tennis Grand Slam Social - Australian Open

2/12/2025 Wednesday Pickleball Valentines Pickleball Round Robin Social 

3/16/2025 Sunday Tennis Watch Party at The Grill-BNP Paribas Open/ 1:00 PM

3/22/2025 Saturday Tennis BNP Paribas Open Social/Pot of Gold 

4/30/2025 Wednesday Pickleball Pickleball Round Robin Social

5/17/2025 Saturday Tennis Women's Member/Guest Tournament

6/7/2025 Saturday Tennis Grand Slam Social- French Open

6/25/2025 Wednesday Pickleball Pickleball Round Robin Social

7/12/2025 Saturday Tennis Grand Slam Social - Wimbledon

8/16/2025 Saturday Tennis Men's Member/Guest Invitational Tournament

8/27/2025 Wednesday Pickleball Pickleball Round Robin Social

9/7/2025 Sunday Tennis Watch Party at The Grill-US Open Mens Final

9/20/2025 Saturday Tennis Grand Slam Social - US Open

10/15/2025 Wednesday Pickleball 4th Annual Twilight Pickleball Invitational Celebration

11/1/2025 Saturday Tennis 8th Annual Member/Guest Halloween Fundraiser Tournament 

11/22/2025 Saturday Tennis Laver Cup-Team Competition Tournament/ Food Drive

12/17/2025 Wednesday Tennis-Pickleball 11th Annual Tennis Christmas Party /Pickleball Celebration Dinner

2025 AVCC Tennis  /  Pickleball Schedule


